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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 15 Light (60kg) MAMILOVICH ROJAS DANIEL PM
DI DOMENICA DOMINICK AB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO EM
LG
SC
LB
CP

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LAGALA VINCENZO
PORRACCHIO ANTONIO
SCALZI GIOVANNI
TERLIZZI STEFANO

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

2 16 Light (60kg) SCORNAVACCA MARCO SC
BURLAKA ANDRII LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO PM
FVG
EM
LG
VE

MANMANA GIUSEPPE
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LAGALA VINCENZO
CHIARELLI MARCO

26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29
26:29

RED
BLUE

3 17 Light (60kg) MARONGIU ROBERTO SD
CARMAGNINI MARIO LG BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO SC
LB
FVG
CP
AB

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO
SCALZI GIOVANNI
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
TERLIZZI STEFANO
VOLPIN GIORGIO

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 18 Light (60kg) VANNI RICCARDO TS
KUQO ANTONIO VE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO LG
PM
LB
SC
EM

LAGALA VINCENZO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
SCALZI GIOVANNI
PORRACCHIO ANTONIO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 19 Light Welter (64kg) PRIVITERA RICCARDO SC
ADONIA PLACIDO TN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB SCALZI GIOVANNI VE
LG
FVG
CP
AB

CHIARELLI MARCO
LAGALA VINCENZO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
TERLIZZI STEFANO
VOLPIN GIORGIO

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

6 20 Light Welter (64kg) ZANDA STEFANO LZ
OPOKU DERICK TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM MANMANA GIUSEPPE EM
SC
AB
VE
CP

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
PORRACCHIO ANTONIO
VOLPIN GIORGIO
CHIARELLI MARCO
TERLIZZI STEFANO

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

7 21 Light Welter (64kg) D'AURIA STEFANO PL
USAI FEDERICO SD

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC PORRACCHIO ANTONIO LG
EM
FVG
LB
PM

LAGALA VINCENZO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
SCALZI GIOVANNI
MANMANA GIUSEPPE

29:28
29:28
28:28
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

8 22 Light Welter (64kg) FRACCAROLLI GABRIELE VE
GENOVESI SEBASTIANO EM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP TERLIZZI STEFANO FVG
AB
LG
SC
LB

MIGLIORE ANTONIO
VOLPIN GIORGIO
LAGALA VINCENZO
PORRACCHIO ANTONIO
SCALZI GIOVANNI

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 23 Middle (75kg) MANGIAFICO ALESSANDRO PL
LAGZIR ACHRAF CP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO EM
VE
PM
LB
AB

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CHIARELLI MARCO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
SCALZI GIOVANNI
VOLPIN GIORGIO

29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 24 Middle (75kg) ROMERO JUAN VE
TAMBURINI TOMMASO TS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB VOLPIN GIORGIO FVG
SC
CP
PM
EM

MIGLIORE ANTONIO
PORRACCHIO ANTONIO
TERLIZZI STEFANO
MANMANA GIUSEPPE
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

29:28
29:28
30:27
29:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 25 Middle (75kg) BACCANI DAVIDE LZ
KAM SAMI SD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CHIARELLI MARCO LG
LB
FVG
EM
SC

LAGALA VINCENZO
SCALZI GIOVANNI
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
PORRACCHIO ANTONIO

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

12 26 Heavy (91kg) BERNARDI MASSIMILIANO TN
BARBINI LORENZO TS BLUE RSC-I R3 0:04

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO PM
CP
LG
AB
VE

MANMANA GIUSEPPE
TERLIZZI STEFANO
LAGALA VINCENZO
VOLPIN GIORGIO
CHIARELLI MARCO

16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

13 27 Heavy (91kg) GIORDANO GIUSEPPE PM
ALFONSI VALERIO LZ BLUE RSC R2 1:44

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FVG MIGLIORE ANTONIO SC
LB
AB
CP
LG

PORRACCHIO ANTONIO
SCALZI GIOVANNI
VOLPIN GIORGIO
TERLIZZI STEFANO
LAGALA VINCENZO

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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